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SHANTINIKETAN
INDIAN SCHOOL
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Admission Ne. / ID No. : P10410

o

L s N ®m oo b

1.
12,
13.
14.
15,
16.
17.
18.
19.
20,
A,
22,
2

Name of the Pupil

Gender

Father’s / Guardian's Name

Mother's Name

Nationality

Qatar ID no

Whather the candidate belongs to SC/ ST/ OBC
Refigion

Date of birth according to the admission register
Date of admission

Class in which the pupil last studied / Academic Session
School / Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once / twice in same class
Subject studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
Month up to which the school fees paid

Any fag concession availed of

Total number of working days

Total number of days present

General Conduet

Reasan for leaving the school

Any other ramarks

Date of issue

T.C No: 209/2018-2019

SIDRAH HAMEED

FEMALE

HAMEEDALI VALLINI PARAMBIL
MUMTHAZ PUDIYADATH

INDIAN

30935602803

OTHER

ISLAM

30-09-2009 (THIRTY SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND NINE)
14-09-2015

STD ~ 11, DIV- D, 2018-2019

PASSED ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2018-2019
NO

ENGLISH, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, MALAYALAM, HINDI
YES, PROMOTED TO CLASS IV

MARCH 2019

NO

191

178

GOOD

LEAVING QATAR

NIL

14.04.2019
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